PR
OD
UC
T S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
ON
 SH
EE
T
 Use your smart phone to
scan the above QR code to
visit our website:
888-310-4393  • 120 Frontage Road, Altamont, IL 62411  •  www.bk-resources.com
Due to our commitment to improving our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Certifications:
Product Specifications:
8” Value Splash Mount Pre-Rinse
Model: BKF-VSMPR-WB-AF10-G, Lead Free
Page 1/2
• Triple-Ply Hose Rated to 300 PSI
• 12” Wall Bracket
• 1/4 Turn Ceramic Cartridges
• Color Coded Hot & Cold Indicators
• 1/2” Female Inlets
• Add-A-Faucet with 10” Swing Spout
• 1 Year Warranty
1
LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEA
D
 FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE •
LE
AD
 F
RE
E
•
LE
A
D
 F
RE
E
• L
EAD FREE •
10.00011.386
888-310-4393  • 120 Frontage Road, Altamont, IL 62411  •  www.bk-resources.com
PR
OD
UC
T S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
ON
 SH
EE
T
Due to our commitment to improving our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Exploded Parts Detail:
Page 2/2
Diagram # Qty Part Number Description
1 1 BK-PRV-1-G 1.0 GPM Spray Head
2 1 BKH-HANDLE Pre-Rinse Spray Handle
3 1 BKH-44-G Spray Hose
4 1 BK-PR-SPRING Hose Spring
5 1 BK-PR-SPR Hose Retainer
6 1 BK-PR-SHR Spray Valve Retainer
7 1 BK-PR-WB Wall Bracket
8 1 BK-PR-18RP-G 18” Riser Pipe
9 1 BKF-AF-10-G Add-A-Faucet w/ 10” Spout
10 1 BK-PR-ADP Pre-Rinse Adapter
11 1 BKF-8W-XX-G Faucet Body
8” Value Splash Mount Pre-Rinse
1
Model: BKF-VSMPR-WB-AF10-G, Lead Free
1
1
2
2
A A
B B
SHEET 1  OF 1
DWG NO
BKF-VSMPR-WB-AFXX-G EXPLODED
SCALE
AUTHOR:
DATE:
Tyler Arnold
5/14/2018
REVISIONS
Description: Date:
GENERAL NOTES:
1.) Units of Measure: Inches
2.) Content is exclusive property
 of BK Resources. This may not
 be replicated or distributed
 without the written consent of
 BK Resources.
3.) Tolerence: (+/-) 0.125
120 Frontage Rd.
Altamont, IL 62411
As Noted
ISO VIEW -
EXPLODED
Scale = 1:10
Part #:
BKF-VSMPR-WB-AFXX-G
Description:
8" O.C. SD SD Value Pre-Rinse
w/ Add-A-Faucet
PARTS LIST
ITEM PART # QTY DECRIPTION
1 BK-PRV-1-G 1 1.0 GPM Spray Head
2 BKH-HANDLE 1 Pre-Rinse Spray Handle
3 BKH-44-G 1 Spray Hose
4 BK-PR-SPRING 1 Hose Spring
5 BK-PR-SPR 1 Hose Retainer
6 BK-PR-SHR 1 Spray Valve Retainer
7 BK-PR-WB 1 Wall Bracket
8 BK-PR-18RP-G 1 18" Riser Pipe
9 BKF-AF-XX-G 1 Add-A-Faucet w/ Swing Spout
10 BK-PR-ADP 1 Pre-Rinse Adapter
11 BKF-8W-XX-G 1 Faucet Body
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11